

# **Sponsorship Opportunities**

Join Outside The Lens in Celebration of Youth Voice In Media Arts-May 3, 2025

Advocates	;
\$200	

**Nurturing creativity** through student-led media projects.

Invitation for two guests to VIP Exhibition Preview

event (NAME) Receive a copy of the 2025 Voice Out **Exhibition Catalog** 

Recognition on our

website and at the



**Storytellers** \$500

Developing media literacy skills for tomorrow's innovators.

Invitation for four quests to VIP Exhibition Preview

event (LOGO) Recognition on social media and Voice Out

Recognition on our

website and at the

email promotions Recognition in the

2025 Voice Out **Exhibition Catalog** 

Receive a copy of the 2025 Voice Out **Exhibition Catalog** 

Voice Out is a youth media arts exhibition presented by Outside The Lens, featuring mixed media, photography, and video created by San Diego artists ages 8-19. The main event includes a juried art show, live DJ set, reception, and a panel discussion. Outside The Lens ignites confidence in young people to pursue creative pathways and drive social change through the transformative power of media arts.

**Dreamers** \$1,000

**Expanding youth** access to professional-grade media tools.

Invitation for six quests to VIP Exhibition Preview.

## VIP Host

You will be a host of our VIP Preview event for Voice Out and your logo/name will be prominently featured on our invitations and all sianage and communication around the special experience preceding the exhibition.

Recognition on our website and at the event (LOGO)

Recognition on social media and Voice Out email promotions

Recognition in the 2025 Voice Out Exhibition Catalog

Receive a copy of the 2025 Voice Out **Exhibition Catalog** 

**Changemakers** \$2,500

**Empowering youth** as creative changemakers in their communities.

Invitation for eight guests

to VIP Exhibition Preview

# **Panel Presenter**

You may have a representative introduce the Voice Out panel and your logo/name will be featured before and after the presentation.

Recognition on our website and at the event (LOGO)

Recognition on social media and Voice Out email promotions

Recognition in the 2025 Voice Out Exhibition Catalog

Receive a copy of the 2025 Voice Out **Exhibition Catalog** 

Scan me for more info! **Visionaries** \$5000

Connecting aspiring media artists with industry mentors.

Invitation for ten guests to VIP Exhibition Preview

## **Exhibition Catalog**

You will bring our Voice Out catalog to life, and be featured prominently on the back cover. We'll celebrate you before and after the exhibition -as catalogs are distributed to donors. educators, funders, community organizers. elected officials and youth across San Diego all year long. \*Must reserve by 4/17

Recognition on our website and at the event (LOGO)

Recognition on social media and Voice Out email promotions

Recognition in the 2025 Voice Out Exhibition Catalog

Receive 10 copies of the 2025 Voice Out **Exhibition Catalog** 

Please reserve your sponsor package before 4/23/2025 to receive full sponsor benefits. For more information on ways to make an impact, please contact Ella Cook at ella@outsidethelens.org or (619) 289-7933

